
v2+P3.1+ZMmicro (coupled) (76-100)DegC

-35.0-30.0-25.0-20.0-15.0-10.0 -5.0  0.0  5.0 10.0 15.0 20.0 25.0 30.0 35.0 40.0

ERA-Interim Reanalysis (1979-2016) DegC

-35.0-30.0-25.0-20.0-15.0-10.0 -5.0  0.0  5.0 10.0 15.0 20.0 25.0 30.0 35.0 40.0

Model - Observations DegC

-15.0
-10.0
 -5.0
 -2.0
 -1.0
 -0.5
 -0.2
  0.0
  0.2
  0.5
  1.0
  2.0
  5.0

 10.0
 15.0

Max
Mean
Min

11.92
-3.79

-33.67

Max
Mean
Min

13.85
-2.21

-30.01

Max
Mean
Min

6.00
-1.58
-8.25

RMSE
CORR

2.34
0.98

TREFHT SON polar_N


